dc power supplies
Barry Halm,
HP New Jersey Division
,"& \bi' Basic Switching Regulator
/
I ,  &'&
The series pass regulator is the
simplest but least efficient method

Subscription service- 595 1-65 17
Contact your local HP Sales Office
for ordering information. 0
HP 346AlB NOISE SOURCE
346A-2. Serials 2336A and below. New center pin &
capacitor assembly to improve reliability.
3468-6. Serials 2614A and below. New center pin 8
capacitor assembly to improve performance.
HP 1345A DIGITAL DISPLAY
1345A-6. All serials. Installing memory option 704 in a
HP 1349AlD DIGITAL DISPLAY
1349A ID-2. Serials 2437A00829 and below. Intensity
cutoff circuit modification to improve adjustment
range.
standard instrument.
HP 1630AlDlG LOGIC ANALYZER
1630A ID IG-9.1630A serials 251 5A and below; 1630D
serials 251 4A and below; 1630G serials 251 OA and
below. Power supply change requires new cooling
fan.
1630A/D/G-10. 1630AIDIG serials 25XXA and below.
TRW board connectors may not seat properly.
1630A/D/G-ll. 1630Aserials2511Aand below; 16300
serials 251 1A and below; 1630G serials 2415A and
below. New policy for 1630AIDIG ROM replacement.
Supercedes 163OG-5, 1630G-5A and 1630AID-6.
HP 1631AlD LOGIC ANALYZER
1631AID-9. 1631A serials 2540A and below; 1631D
serials 2518A and below. Power supply change
requires new cooling fan.
1631A/D-lO.l631A/Dserials 25XXAand below. TRW
board connectors may not seat properly.
1631A/D-11. 1631A serials 2525A and below; 1631D
serials 2446A and below. New policy for 1631AID
ROM replacement. Supercedes 1631A/D-1, 1631AI
D-IA, 1631AD/-2, 1631A/D-3 and 1631A-4.
HP 3060Al61Al62A AND 3065 BOARD TEST
SYSTEMS
3060A-65. All serials. Directions for changing from
3061 I2A-15A-S. All serials. Notification of potential